
BRIHANMUMBAI MAHANAGARPALIKA 
No. AC/R/C/4308/AE(SWM)   Date : 25/08/2022 

 

E-QUOTATION/TENDER NOTICE 

 
 

Assistant Commissioner ‘R/Central’ Ward, Plot No. 44, T.P.S. – 1,  Chandavarkar Road, Borivali (W), 

Mumbai – 400 092, Invites Three Stage Bid e-Quotation/Tender for following work. 

 Details regarding E–Quotation/Tender notice will be available on website www.mcgm.gov.in of 

Brihanmumbai Mahanagarpalika. 

 The Details of the E-Tender is as follows: 

Sr. 

no 
Description Bid 

E- Tender 

Form Fees 

 

EMD 

Start Date 

and Time of 

online Bid 

Downloading 

End Date and 

Time of 

online Bid 

Submission 

1 Refurbishing and modification of 

High mast installed at Gorai 

Khadi, Borivali (West), in 

'R/Central' Ward 

7200035636 Rs. 400/- +      

GST 18% 

 

 

7000/- 25/08/2022 

18:30 

29/08/2022 

15:00 

 Note: 

- Last date payment of Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) On line is on or before due date and 

time prescribed.  

- Corrigendum if any will be published on MCGM website only. 

  

 The Municipal Commissioner reserves the right to reject all or any of the E-Quotation/Tenders 

without assigning any reason at any stage.  

   

 

 

---- Sd ---- 

Assistant Commissioner ‘R/Central’ Ward 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.mcgm.gov.in/

